CUSTOMER TRAINING SCHEDULE

EFFECTIVE 12/17/2024

WEST

CCP146

Begin

Tue, Feb 11, 2025
Tue, Mar 4, 2025
CCP151

Begin

Thu, Feb 13, 2025
Thu, Mar 6, 2025
CCP153

Begin

Tue, Mar 11, 2025
CCP298

Begin

Mon, Feb 24, 2025
Mon, Mar 17, 2025
CCP299

Begin
Mon, Jan 13, 2025

Studio 5000 Logix Designer Level 1: ControlLogix System Fundamentals

End Location
Wed, Feb 12, 2025 Fresno, CA
Wed, Mar 5, 2025 Santa Clara, CA

Studio 5000 Logix Designer Level 2: Basic Ladder Logic Programming

End Location
Fri, Feb 14, 2025 Fresno, CA
Fri, Mar 7, 2025 Santa Clara, CA

Studio 5000 Logix Designer Level 2: ControlLogix Maintenance and
Troubleshooting

End Location
Fri, Mar 14, 2025 Fresno, CA

Studio 5000 Logix Designer Level 1: CompactLogix Fundamentals and
Troubleshooting

End Location
Fri, Feb 28, 2025 Sacramento, CA
Fri, Mar 21, 2025 Modesto, CA

Studio 5000 Logix Designer Level 1: ControlLogix Fundamentals and
Troubleshooting

End Location
Fri, Jan 17, 2025 Fresno, CA

Rockwell

Automation

2.0 Days

2.0 Days

4.0 Days

4.5 Days

4.5 Days

EMS-100

Begin

Mon, Jan 13, 2025
MFG213

Begin

Tue, Jan 21, 2025

Tue, Mar 11, 2025

Basic Electrical Concepts

End Location
Fri, Jan 17, 2025 Santa Clara, CA

Industrial Electrical Controls Fundamentals

End Location
Fri, Jan 24, 2025 Stockton, CA
Fri, Mar 14, 2025 Modesto, CA

5.0 Days

4.0 Days

\i For immediate assistance, call 440-646-3434 (888-382-1583 toll free) and press Option 7 or contact your
local Rockwell Automation Distributor.

Rockwell Automation strongly suggests that you only make refundable travel & lodging arrangements. Rockwell
Automation reserves the right to alter course schedules, content, limit class size, reschedule, discontinue, or cancel

courses.



CUSTOMER TRAINING SCHEDULE Rockwell

EFFECTIVE 12/17/2024 Automation
CCA182 PowerFlex 750-Series Configuration and Startup 2.0 Days
Begin End Location

Tue, Feb 4, 2025 Wed, Feb 5, 2025 Santa Clara, CA

Tue, Feb 4, 2025 Wed, Feb 5, 2025 Modesto, CA

Tue, Feb 18, 2025 Wed, Feb 19, 2025 Fresno, CA

CCA183 PowerFlex 750-Series Maintenance and Troubleshooting 2.0 Days
Begin End Location

Thu, Feb 6, 2025 Fri, Feb 7, 2025 Santa Clara, CA

Thu, Feb 6, 2025 Fri, Feb 7, 2025 Modesto, CA

Thu, Feb 20, 2025 Fri, Feb 21, 2025 Fresno, CA

\i For immediate assistance, call 440-646-3434 (888-382-1583 toll free) and press Option 7 or contact your

local Rockwell Automation Distributor.
Rockwell Automation strongly suggests that you only make refundable travel & lodging arrangements. Rockwell
Automation reserves the right to alter course schedules, content, limit class size, reschedule, discontinue, or cancel
courses.



